SOFTSHELL ZIP CONTRASTO

UOMO

TAGLIA
ALTEZZA

LARGHEZZA

DONNA

TAGLIA
ALTEZZA

LARGHEZZA

BAMBINO

TAGLIA
ALTEZZA

LARGHEZZA

/0 72 74 76

58 60 62 64

XS S M L

64 66 68 70

52 54 56 58

XS S M

44 48 52

325 356 38.5

XXL

78

66

XL

72

60

56

41.5

Stendere su tavolo i capi e prendere le misure
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